May 30 2024 (15:33) India Rail Info 1

Rampurhat - Jasidih MEMU Special/03081 - MEMU - ER
RPH/Rampurhat Junction to JSME/Jasidih Junction
3h 25m - 136 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RPH |Rampurhat junction 12:25 0 | 0 56 |143 |ER
2 |ALPD |Adalpahari 12:38 12:39 m |0 |1 12 |52 ER
3 PRGR |Pinargaria 12:47 12:48 Tm |0 |1 19 |51 ER
4 |HRNS |Pakdaha Harinsing 12:57 12:58 m [0 |1 27 |57 ER
5 [SKIP |Ambajora Shikaripara 13:12 13:13 Tm (0 |1 40 |50 ER
6 BRMA [Barmasia 13:22 13:23 Tm |0 |1 47 55 ER
7 KURV |Kurwa 13:35 13:36 Tm (0 |1 58 |19 ER
8 |DUMK |Dumka 13:55 14:05 10m [0 |1 64 |42 [145 |[ER
9 |MPUR |New Madanpur 14:11 14:12 m (1 |1 69 |64 (141 [ER
10 [JAMA [Jama 14:20 14:21 m [0 |1 77 |66 [169 [ER
11 [BSKH [Basukinath 14:30 14:31 m (2 |1 87 |67 |207 |ER
12 |CNPI [Chandanpahari 14:39 14:40 Tm |0 |1 9 |66 (233 [ER
13 |DPDH |Dhanpatdih 14:47 14:48 m |0 |1 104 |53 |256 |ER
14 |GRMA |Ghormara 14:55 14:56 Tm (0 |1 110 |55 |252 |ER
15 |[SSNT [Sirsa Nunthar Halt 15:02 15:03 Tm [0 |1 115 |43 |263 |ER
16 |[MHUR [Mohanpur Junction 15:09 15:10 m [0 |1 120 |59 |265 |ER
17 |DGHR [Deoghar Junction 15:20 15:21 m |2 |1 130 [13 |257 |ER
18 |[JSME |Jasidih Junction 15:50 5 136 |- 260 |ER

May 30 2024 (15:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



